
Hutchison 02
Hutchison is the thoughtful study of soft curves and
hard lines—a rivalry of vertical and horizontal forces and
a play of scale and repetition. Alone, it self-defines as a
frank, decorative pendant light. In multiples, it evokes the
iconic patterns of Middle Eastern archways and Roman
terracotta roofs

3
Hutchison 02
Order Guide: SKU
FINISH LAMP ANATOMY
CANOPY
NOTES
– Must be installed by an electrician
– LED may only be changed by Lambert & Fils or other authorized personnel
– Not protected against liquids (refer to IP20)
– Offset option available upon request
– Additional charges for modifications or for special orders
– Please refer to maintenance sheet on our website for cleaning instructions
CORD
BK
Black
WH
White
BK
Textured
black
WH
Textured
white
CORD
BODY
DIFFUSER
TC
Textured
terracotta
BG
Textured
beige
AL
Polished
aluminum
 Feb 2024
4
Hutchison 02
Order Guide: SKU
Example Fill with your selection
COLLECTION HUT
Hutchison
HUT HUT
MODEL 02 02 02
BODY BK	 Textured black
WH	 Textured white
AL	 Polished aluminum
BG	 Textured beige
TC	 Textured terracotta
CC     Custom colour*
BK
CORD BK	 Black
WH	 White
BK
CANOPY BK	 Textured black
WH	 Textured white
BG	 Textured beige
TC	 Textured terracotta
CC     Custom colour**
BK
COLOUR TEMPERATURE (CCT) WL	 Warm light (2700K)
NL	 Neutral light (3000K)
D27	 Dim to warm (2700K-2200K)
D30	 Dim to warm (3000K-2200K)
CCT	 Other CCT available upon request**
WL
DIMMING ZT	 0-10V (120VAC only)
PH	 Phase dimming
ZT
FULL SKU HUT02BKBKBKWLZT
 NOTES
*Custom colour available upon request. Material library on website.